

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

1604	150	Version:	0				
Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
7/13	/2016			In control:	HISTORIC PRESERVATION COM	<b>ISSION</b>	
				Final action:	8/8/2016		
at 92	Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for the construction of a new mixed use building at 926 West Juneau Avenue, Brewery Block 4, in the Pabst Brewery Complex Historic District for B. P. Property Owner No 2 LL.						
THE	CHAIR						
<ol> <li>Application, 2. Drawings, 3. Photos, 4. Staff Report, 5. Letter to Property Owners Within 200 Feet,</li> <li>Letter to Property Owner, 7. List of Property Owners WIthin 200 Feet, 8. Amended COA, 9.</li> <li>Amended COA, 10. Certificate of Appropriateness</li> </ol>							
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result	Tally
0	COMMC	N COUNC	IL	AS	SIGNED TO		
0			RVAT	ION AD	OPTED	Pass	4:0
	Reso 7/13 Reso at 92 Prop THE 1. A 6. Le Ame Ver. 0	at 926 West Ju Property Own THE CHAIR 1. Application, 6. Letter to Pro Amended CO/ Ver. Action By 0 COMMC 0 HISTOR	Resolution 7/13/2016 Resolution relating to a C at 926 West Juneau Aver Property Owner No 2 LL. THE CHAIR 1. Application, 2. Drawing 6. Letter to Property Own Amended COA, 10. Certif Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNC	Resolution 7/13/2016 Resolution relating to a Certific at 926 West Juneau Avenue, B Property Owner No 2 LL. THE CHAIR 1. Application, 2. Drawings, 3. I 6. Letter to Property Owner, 7. Amended COA, 10. Certificate Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNCIL 0 HISTORIC PRESERVAT	Resolution       Status:         7/13/2016       In control:         Final action:       Final action:         Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriate at 926 West Juneau Avenue, Brewery Block 4, it Property Owner No 2 LL.         THE CHAIR       1. Application, 2. Drawings, 3. Photos, 4. Staff F         6. Letter to Property Owner, 7. List of Property Owner No 2 LL.         THE CHAIR         Ver.       Action By         Q       COMMON COUNCIL         0       HISTORIC PRESERVATION	Resolution       Status:       Passed         7/13/2016       In control:       HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMM         Final action:       8/8/2016         Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for the construction of a new mi at 926 West Juneau Avenue, Brewery Block 4, in the Pabst Brewery Complex Historic Property Owner No 2 LL.         THE CHAIR         1. Application, 2. Drawings, 3. Photos, 4. Staff Report, 5. Letter to Property Owners W 6. Letter to Property Owner, 7. List of Property Owners WIthin 200 Feet, 8. Amended CA.         Ver.       Action By         Q       COMMON COUNCIL         0       Kation Reservation         0       HISTORIC PRESERVATION	Resolution       Status:       Passed         7/13/2016       In control:       HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION         Final action:       8/8/2016         Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for the construction of a new mixed use b at 926 West Juneau Avenue, Brewery Block 4, in the Pabst Brewery Complex Historic District for Property Owner No 2 LL.         THE CHAIR         1. Application, 2. Drawings, 3. Photos, 4. Staff Report, 5. Letter to Property Owners Within 200 I         6. Letter to Property Owner, 7. List of Property Owners Within 200 Feet, 8. Amended COA, 9. Amended COA, 10. Certificate of Appropriateness         Ver.       Action By       Action         0       COMMON COUNCIL       ASSIGNED TO         0       HISTORIC PRESERVATION       ADOPTED       Pass